PHOTOGRAPHY

&

studiog..

raffic

PHOTOGRAPHY & DESIGN

PRICE LIST

Every property is unique, why limit your marketing possibilities?

We don’t limit the number of photos you receive. Our pricing is all inclusive,
allowing our photographers to focus on all aspects of the home so you can have
a wide variety of images for a more robust portfolio.

Prices based on FINISHED Square Feet
Pricing on homes over 6,000 square feet FINISHED e add $100 per 1,000sf over.

STILL PHOTOGRAPHY
VIRTUAL TOURS

MATTERPORT (3D TOUR)
WALK THROUGH VIDEO

0-2499 SF
$179

$90

$210
$199

2500-3999 SF
$210

$90

$220
$225

4000-6000 SF
$285

$90
$275
$275

EXTERIOR TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY  Add $125 to still photography price

INTERIOR TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY

(Full interior twilights)

Add $195 to still photography price

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY - $165 No limit on number of aerials

TOP AGENT faCkIfP?(;etg;Crl:s:;:— full set : E:ﬁgﬁ]l&;ziii:gg to 1800+Brokers
MARKETING e Virtual Tour with interactive in Northern Colorado
PACKAGE Elr%okgc;;an (floorplan provided by

0-2499 SF 2500-3999 SF 4000-6000 SF
PACKAGE W/ VIRTUAL TOUR $365 $395 $469
PACKAGE W/ MATTERPORT $425 $525 $650

GraFic Studios, Inc. | 970.667.7685 | design@graficstudios.com | www.graficstudios.com
GraFic Studios, Inc. 2022©



Custom Design

8.5 x 11 $59 $39

Template Design

DESIGN SERVICES

Stand out from the crowd

11 x 17 $69 $49

with custom designed

marketing materials.

8 Page $89 $69
$35
$35

$45
$45

Looking for cost savings? fosteacs

Business Cards

We also offer template

designs for a budget

Looking for a personal marketing piece? Give us a call! We would

love to help create your vision and give you a custom quote.

friendly option.

E-BLITZ - $49 - email over 2000+ Brokers in Northern Colorado

PRINTING PRICES
STANDARD 8.5 x 11 BROCHURES Minimum order - 10

Quantity 4/0 4/1 4/4

25-49 0.75 ea 0.80 ea 1.30 ea

50-99 0.65 ea 0.75 ea 1.10 ea

100-199 0.60 ea 0.70 ea 0.90 ea

200-499 0.55 ea 0.65 ea 0.75 ea

500-799 0.45 ea 0.55 ea 0.60 ea

FOLDED 11 x 17 BROCHURES Minimum order - 10

Quantity 11 x 17 Folded 11 x17 - 8 Page 11 x17 - 12 Page
10-24 2.30 ea 4.65 ea 7.10 ea
25-49 1.90 ea 3.65 ea 5.75 ea
50-99 1.85 ea 3.40 ea 5.25 ea
100-199 1.70 ea 3.35ea 4.85 ea
200-499 1.15 ea 3.06 ea 4.21 ea
500-799 1.10 ea 2.62 ea 3.75 ea

POSTCARDS Double sided color | Minimum order - 50
Jumbo 8.5 x 5.5

Quantity
50-299
300-499
500-1000

Small 4 x 6
0.60 ea
0.52 ea
0.47 ea

0.67 ea
0.62 ea
0.52 ea

Super 5.75 x 11
0.87 ea
0.75 ea
0.65 ea

Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you.
We appreciate your business and the confidence you have placed in us!

GraFic Studios, Inc. | 970.667.7685 | design@graficstudios.com | www.graficstudios.com

GraFic Studios, Inc. 2022©



