









#### **PHOTOGRAPHY**

Every property is unique, why limit your marketing possibilities? **We don't limit the number of photos you receive.** Our pricing is all inclusive, allowing our photographers to focus on all aspects of the home so you can have a wide variety of images for a more robust portfolio.

Prices based on FINISHED Square Feet
Pricing on homes over 6,000 square feet FINISHED • add \$100 per 1,000sf over.

	0-2499 SF	2500-3999 SF	4000-6000 SF
STILL PHOTOGRAPHY	\$179	\$210	\$285
VIRTUAL TOURS	\$90	\$90	\$90
MATTERPORT (3D TOUR)	\$210	\$220	\$275
WALK THROUGH VIDEO	\$199	\$225	\$275

EXTERIOR TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY Add \$125 to still I

Add \$125 to still photography price

INTERIOR TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY (Full interior twilights)

Add \$195 to still photography price

## **AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY - \$165** No limit on number of aerials

# TOP AGENT MARKETING PACKAGE

Package includes:

- Photography full set
- Virtual Tour with interactive Floorplan (floorplan provided by Broker)
- Brochure design
- Email Marketing to 1800+Brokers in Northern Colorado

	0-2499 SF	2500-3999 SF	4000-6000 SF
PACKAGE W/ VIRTUAL TOUR	\$365	\$395	\$469
PACKAGE W/ MATTERPORT	\$425	\$525	\$650

#### **DESIGN SERVICES**

Stand out from the crowd with custom designed marketing materials.

Looking for cost savings? We also offer template designs for a budget friendly option.

	Custom Design	Template Design
8.5 x 11	\$59	\$39
11 x 17	\$69	\$49
8 Page	\$89	\$69
Postcards	\$45	\$35
Business Cards	\$45	\$35

Looking for a personal marketing piece? *Give us a call!* We would love to help create your vision and give you a custom quote.

### E-BLITZ - \$49 - email over 2000+ Brokers in Northern Colorado

#### **PRINTING PRICES**

#### STANDARD 8.5 x 11 BROCHURES Minimum order - 10

Quantity	4/0	4/1	4/4
25-49	0.75 ea	0.80 ea	1.30 ea
50-99	0.65 ea	0.75 ea	1.10 ea
100-199	0.60 ea	0.70 ea	0.90 ea
200-499	0.55 ea	0.65 ea	0.75 ea
500-799	0.45 ea	0.55 ea	0.60 ea

#### FOLDED 11 x 17 BROCHURES Minimum order - 10

Quantity	11 x 17 Folded	11 x 17 - 8 Page	11 x 17 - 12 Page
10-24	2.30 ea	4.65 ea	7.10 ea
25-49	1.90 ea	3.65 ea	5.75 ea
50-99	1.85 ea	3.40 ea	5.25 ea
100-199	1.70 ea	3.35 ea	4.85 ea
200-499	1.15 ea	3.06 ea	4.21 ea
500-799	1.10 ea	2.62 ea	3.75 ea

#### **POSTCARDS** Double sided color | Minimum order - 50

Quantity	Small 4 x 6	Jumbo 8.5 x 5.5	Super 5.75 x 11
50-299	0.60 ea	0.67 ea	0.87 ea
300-499	0.52 ea	0.62 ea	0.75 ea
500-1000	0.47 ea	0.52 ea	0.65 ea

## Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you.

We appreciate your business and the confidence you have placed in us!